FRiEfk

COM-MwW

IR AEE DPA8-400-6000-2635

COM-MW TECHNOLOGY

R

BT, BUAGRRILURED.

BARER
2H
Trsmee
185
1B R
FEREL
e

NZER

#EOf
FOMER
IZE7

FE

TIFERE
TFERIA
TIREE

BRRYREE R

SME GHz

0.4
0.5
1
1.5
2
25
3
3.5
4
4.5
5
515
6

=
400

30

S22 IR

1.16
1.01
1.33
1.34
1.28
1.18
1.11
1.1
1.12
1.18
1.21
1.24
1.26

S33 3K 1% (dB)

1.41
1.15
1.15
1.18
1.22
1.3
1.41
1.5
1.4
1.41
1.5
1.7
1.86

49.97
50
49.95
49.59
49.18
48.94
485
4753
47.41
47.76
47
46.44
46.42

ki =N
~ 6000
44
425
25
SMA-K
EN
50Q
xS
+18V
1000mA
-40~+70°CIZHHFIE

1dBINER (d Po {EFNIHER

Bm)
29.84
29.87
30.17
30.4
30.267
30.74
30.31
29.9
29.88
29.99
29.72
29.67
29.43

iE | SRR SRR SHL SRR E T BB E R . [

]

B
MHz
dB
dB

dBm

(dBm)
31.18
31.24
31.23
31.2
31.36
31.52
31.19
30.43
30.62
30.77
30.6
30.48
30.23

400~6000MHz, 13544dB, 18F1IHZR30dBm, SMA

sETNE
S
r'iﬂ i-;

O &0

=]
—
=i =l
=

U I

o5
]

RFowt, VDD FHD

Hz.si?l./

SRRSRA G
== Z
> comFmw.dom s11 220
g g — .commw.dom —
2.8 — 510 sl |
—s2 N
25 — 500 Pt
24 490 =
22 480 N
] 2 N
w20 18 470 -
18 # 460 —
I -
16 450
N I
14 o — 280
12 P —— — 430
10 420
01 08 16 23 31 38 453 53 60 68 75 01 08 16 23 31 38 45 53 60 68 75
BE GHz #E GHz
330 — 350
mimw.dom ——p-1d8 .comFmw.com b0
325 — 343 —
320 336
315 £
310 2322
Pam N #
5305 — §315 —
300 - 308
# T - &
& 295 301
)
3 290 294
285 287
diankibuy com
280 280
04 10 15 21 26 32 38 43 49 54 60 04 10 15 21 26 32 38 43 49 54 60
FE GHz $HE GHz
TEE
TEEm

FEETE/NT25%RINE | IEEBIpiERE ;| EEEFmATHFE , RIS BIK
ERBGAEIRE ; PR REREEAT125°CRIBR T | BT ERRISHANN | Bt mk
|, BB miReEERTEL.

-
EM www.com-mw.com

iR www.dianzibuy.com

—
E3iE 15608095669 HRFE Sales@com-mw.com


https://item.dianzibuy.com/7526859759.html

	产品特点
	参考实物图
	技术要求
	外形结构图
	环境要求
	典型测试数据
	典型测试曲线
	注意事项

